

2024CPT.12.07.10361

TIP NO

5.610 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
US 74 EB & US 321

			BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC			ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC SHELBY, NC		
ROADWAY								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		129,000.00		136,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	123 TON	45.00	5,535.00	35.00	4,305.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	8.6 SMI	3,200.00	27,520.00	3,000.00	25,800.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,505 TON	38.50	57,942.50	35.00	52,675.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	65,764 SY	2.30	151,257.20	3.00	197,292.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,136 SY	6.80	21,324.80	15.00	47,040.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	12,674 TON	66.00	836,484.00	55.00	697,070.00
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	994 TON	69.00	68,586.00	55.00	54,670.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	916 TON	630.00	577,080.00	684.00	626,544.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,294 TON	115.00	263,810.00	100.00	229,400.00
0011	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2 EA	4,900.00	9,800.00	5,200.00	10,400.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	6 EA	3,350.00	20,100.00	3,700.00	22,200.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	3,320.00	6,640.00	2,400.00	4,800.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	520 SF	7.00	3,640.00	8.00	4,160.00
0015	4423000000-N	SP	WZ DIGITAL SPD LMT SIGNS	4 EA	3,800.00	15,200.00	1,200.00	4,800.00
0016	4424000000-N	SP	WZ PRESENCE LIGHTING	10 EA	2,800.00	28,000.00	6,000.00	60,000.00
0017	4434000000-N	1140	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	12 EA	135.00	1,620.00	275.00	3,300.00
0018	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	20 LF	75.00	1,500.00	200.00	4,000.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		115,000.00		35,000.00
0020	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	185 HR	80.00	14,800.00	100.00	18,500.00
0021	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) SINGLE LANE CLOSURE	20 EA	3,250.00	65,000.00	3,000.00	60,000.00
0022	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	77,649 LF	0.56	43,483.44	0.99	76,872.51
0023	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,963 LF	1.75	3,435.25	3.00	5,889.00
0024	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	3,468 LF	6.50	22,542.00	13.00	45,084.00
0025	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	18 EA	50.00	900.00	110.00	1,980.00
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	121 EA	50.00	6,050.00	150.00	18,150.00
0027	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	28,779 LF	0.25	7,194.75	6.00	172,674.00
0028	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	3,041 LF	1.50	4,561.50	3.00	9,123.00
0029	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	12 EA	20.00	240.00	30.00	360.00
0030	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	22 EA	20.00	440.00	30.00	660.00
0031	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	743 EA	65.00	48,295.00	50.00	37,150.00
0032	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		8,600.00		15,000.00
0033	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4 EA	600.00	2,400.00	600.00	2,400.00
0034	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	3,950 LF	7.00	27,650.00	7.00	27,650.00
0035	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	1,575 LF	2.00	3,150.00	2.00	3,150.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,598,781.44	TOTAL	2,714,098.51
ROADWAY					SUB-TOTAL	2,598,781.44	SUB-TOTAL	2,714,098.51

Feb 27, 2024 2:57 PM

GASTON

2:00 PM 2 / {PageCount}
Feb 27, 2024

001
DL00310

2024CPT.12.07.10361

TIP NO

5.610 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
US 74 EB & US 321

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

1

2,598,781.44

ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC

2

2,714,098.51

Compiled by:
Meg Batten